1
Supplementary Information
Spatially visualized single-cell pathology of highly multiplexed
protein profiles in health and disease
Mayar Allam1,#, Thomas Hu1,2,#, Shuangyi Cai1, Krishnan Laxminarayanan3, Robert B.
Hughley3, and Ahmet F. Coskun1,3,4*
1 Wallace H. Coulter Department of Biomedical Engineering, Georgia Institute of Technology
and Emory University, Atlanta, GA, USA.

Supplementary Figure 22. SpatialViz combines top-down and bottom-up approaches.
Comparison of two mainstream analysis approaches in the right and left columns.
Both approaches utilize the same image dataset with cell segmentation and marker expression images. The
bottom-up analysis processes the single-cell level information, and the top-down approach visualizes the marker
anatomy.
a Top-down approach maps the multiple markers' anatomical features and then combines the single-cell level
information from the bottom-up approach for a hybrid data analysis.
b Bottom-up approach starts with the single-cell segmentation information and quantifies each cell presence in
the multiplexed images for quantification of cellular abundance and co-expressions.
46
Marker Name Metal Isotope Antibody Concentration
(mg/ml)
Final
Dilution
Source Catalog Number
CD20 Dy 161 0.5 1:400 Fluidigm 3161029D
CD3 Er 170 0.5 1:100 Fluidigm 3170019D
CD4 Gd 156 0.5 1:200 Fluidigm 3156033D
CD45RO Yb 173 0.5 1:50 Fluidigm 3173016D
CD68 Tb 159 0.5 1:50 Fluidigm 3159035D
CD8a Dy 162 0.5 1:100 Fluidigm 3162034D
FoxP3 Gd 155 0.5 1:30 Fluidigm 3155016D
Pan-Keratin Nd 148 0.5 1:100 Fluidigm 3148020D
Granzyme B Er 167 0.5 1:100 Fluidigm 3167021D
Ki-67 Er 168 0.5 1:50 Fluidigm 3168022D
PD-1 Ho 165 0.5 1:30 Fluidigm 3165039D
PD-L1 Nd 150 0.5 1:30 Fluidigm 3150031D
Alpha-SMA Pr 141 0.5 1:200 Fluidigm 3141017D
Collagen type
1
Tm 169 0.5 1:300 Fluidigm 3169023D
E-cadherin Gd 158 0.5 1:50 Fluidigm 3158029D
Histone 3 Yb 171 0.5 1:50 Fluidigm 3171022D
Vimentin Nd 143 0.5 1:100 Fluidigm 3143027D
CD44 Eu 153 0.5 1:100 Fluidigm 3153029D
MCHII Lu 175 1.64 1:200 Abcam ab55152
H3K9me3 Sm 149 1.36 1:400 Abcam ab232324
Intercalator Ir 192/193 125uM stock 1:400 Fluidigm 201192A
47